模組標準品表
LCD MODULES (STANDARD) LIST
Model
Content
CharsXLines
Module size
W x H(mm)
View area
W x H(mm)
Dot size
W x H(mm)
Character size
 W x H(mm)
Driving
 Method
Controller
LSI or Equiv
字元型
(CHARACTER)
BT-C0802B 8X2 58X32 38X16 0.45X0.49 2.45X3.72 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1202A 12X2 55.7X32 45.5X15.5 0.45X0.6 2.65X5.55 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1601A 16X1 80X36 65X14 0.61X0.71 3.21X5.96 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1601B 16X1 122X33 99X13.5 0.92X1.1 4.84X9.22 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1602A 16X2 80X36 64.5X15.5 0.56X0.61 2.96X5.16 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1602B 16X2 122X44 99X24 0.88X1.05 4.8X7.95 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1602C 16X2 80X36 64.5X15.5 0.56X0.66 2.96X5.56 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1602D 16X2 84X44 64.5X15.5   0.56X0.61 2.96X5.16 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1602F 16X2 85X29.5 64.2X15.8 0.56X0.61 3.5X5.6 1/16 SPLC780D
BT-C1604A 16X4 87X60 62X27.2 0.56X0.56 2.96X4.76 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C1604B 16X4 82X40 59X26 0.52X0.54 2.76X4.6 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C2002A 20X2 98X60 83X18.6 0.59X0.64 3.21X5.57 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C2002B 20X2 116X37 83X18.6 0.59X0.64 3.21X5.57 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C2004A 20X4 98X60 76X25.2 0.56X0.56 2.96X4.76 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C2004B 20X4 77X47 60.6X22.6 0.42X0.46 2.3X4.03 1/16 S6A0069
BT-C4002B 40X2 182X33.5 153X17 0.6X0.65 3.2X5.55 1/16 S6A0069
Model
Content
CharsXLines
Module size
W x H(mm)
View area
W x H(mm)
Dot size
W x H(mm)
Character size
 W x H(mm)
Driving
 Method
Controller
LSI or Equiv
點陣型 (GRAPHIC)
BT-G12232A 122X32 84X44 60X18.5 0.36X0.42 0.40X0.46 1/32 SBN1661G_18
BT-G12232C 122X32 76.4X29.1 60.7X21 0.36X0.41 0.4X0.45 1/32 SBN1661G_18
BT-G12832A 128X32 110X65 77.6X24.6 0.53X0.53 0.57X0.57 1/32 S6B0108A
BT-T12832B 128X32 90X32.5 60X18 0.36X0.42 0.40X0.46 1/32 SBN1661G_18
BT-G12864A 128X64 78X70 62X44 0.39X0.55 0.44X0.6 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864C 128X64 93X70 72X40 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864D 128X64 113X65 72X40 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864D-C 128X64 113X65 72X40 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864E 128X64 93X70 72X40 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864G 128X64 113X65 73.4X38.8 0.458X0.458 0.508X0.508 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864I 128X64 54X50 43.5X29 0.28X0.35 0.32X0.39 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864A-C-2 128X64 78X70 62X44 0.39X0.55 0.44X0.6 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864A-C-3 128X64 78X70 62X44 0.39X0.55 0.44X0.6 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G12864A-C-4 128X64 78X70 62X44 0.39X0.55 0.44X0.6 1/64 S6B0108A
BT-G24064A 240X64 180X65 132X39 0.49X0.49 0.53X0.53 1/64 T6963C
BT-G24064B 240X64 180X65 132X39 0.49X0.49 0.53X0.53 1/64 T6963C
BT-T24064A 240X64 180X65 132X39 0.49X0.49 0.53X0.53 1/64 RA8803
BT-G240128A 240X128 144X104 114X64 0.4X0.4 0.5X0.5 1/128 T6963C
BT-G240128B 240X128 144X104 114X64 0.4X0.4 0.5X0.5 1/128 T6963C
BT-G240128B-1 240X128 144X104 114X64 0.4X0.4 0.5X0.5 1/128 T6963C
BT-G240128C 240X128 144X104 114X64 0.4X0.4 0.5X0.5 1/128 T6963C
BT-T240128C 240X128 144X104 114X64 0.4X0.4 0.45X0.45 1/128 RA8803
BT-G320240A 320X240 160X109 122X92 0.33X0.33 0.36X0.36 1/240 RA8835
BT-T320240A 320X240 160X109 122X92 0.33X0.33 0.36X0.36 1/240 RA8803
BT-G320240A-COG 320X240 160X108.9 119.7X91 0.345X0.345 0.36X0.36 1/240 NT7702
BT-T320240A-T(TOUCH) 320X240 160X109 122X92 0.33X0.33 0.36X0.36 1/240 RA8806L2N-5
Model
Content
CharsXLines
Module size
W x H(mm)
View area
W x H(mm)
Dot size
W x H(mm)
Character size
 W x H(mm)
Driving
 Method
Controller
LSI or Equiv
中 文 點 陣 型
GRAPHIC-FOR
CHINESE
BT-T12232F 122X32 76.2X38 60X18.5 0.36X0.41 0.4X0.45 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T12232A 122X32 84X44 60X18.5 0.36X0.41 0.4X0.45 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T14432A 144X32 84X36 65X16 0.39X0.39 0.42X0.42 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T12864E 128X64 93X70 72X40 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T12864F 128X64 78X70 62X44 0.39X0.55 0.44X0.6 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T12864G 128X64 113X65 73.4X38.8 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T12864H 128X64 87.5X70 72X40 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T12864I 128X64 93X70 72X40 0.48X0.48 0.52X0.52 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T16032A 160X32 116X35 83X18.6 0.44X0.44 0.48X0.48 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T16032B 160X32 122X44 99X24 0.51X0.52 0.56X0.57 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T19264A 192X64 120X62 100X37 0.46X0.47 0.5X0.51 1/32 ST7920 中文字库
BT-T19264B 192X64 130X65 104X39 0.46X0.46 0.51X0.51 1/32 ST7920 中文字库